(214) 60m - Dievcata II. séria :: Beh F
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Meno

KRIZOVNIK JELEN NeZa
VERHOVNIK Lana
SKRABAKOVA Martina
HORNAKOVA Zuzana
SIMEKOVA Maria
KOTASKOVA Dorota
FOTULOVA Mia
KOURILOVA Emma

Mladeznicky halovy miting
Bratislava 16.12.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.06.01. o 8:58

Nar.

2002
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002

Klub / Krajina

AK Slovenj Gradec

AK Slovenj Gradec

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Kyjov

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AK Kyjov

AK Slavia TU KoSice

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
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